MC-Item with 5 answer alternatives, of which 1 is a correct answer alternative

GGW Wi2 Wil exact

All correctly ticked 100% 100% 100% 100%
4 correctly ticked 70% 0% 0% - 75% 0%
3 correctly ticked 40% 0% 0% - 50% 0%
2 correctly ticked 10% 0% 0% - 25% 0%
1 correctly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%
All wrongly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%

MC-Item with 5 answer alternatives, of which 2 are correct answer alternatives

GGW Wi2 wil exact

All correctly ticked 100% 100% 100% 100%
4 correctly ticked 70% 50% - 66.7% 50% - 66.7% 0%
3 correctly ticked 40% 0% - 33.3% 0% -33% 0%
2 correctly ticked 10% 0% 0% 0%
1 correctly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%
All wrongly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%

MC-Item with 5 answer alternatives, of which 3 are correct answer alternatives

GGW Wi2 Wil exact

All correctly ticked 100% 100% 100% 100%
4 correctly ticked 70% 50% - 66.7% 50% - 66.7% 0%
3 correctly ticked 40% 0% - 33.3% 0% -33% 0%
2 correctly ticked 10% 0% 0% 0%
1 correctly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%
All wrongly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%

MC-Item with 5 answer alternatives, of which 4 are correct answer alternatives

GGW Wi2 wil exact

All correctly ticked 100% 100% 100% 100%
4 correctly ticked 70% 50% - 75% 50% - 75% 0%
3 correctly ticked 40% 25% - 50% 25% - 50% 0%
2 correctly ticked 10% 0% - 25% 0% - 25% 0%
1 correctly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%
All wrongly ticked 0% 0% 0% 0%




